Classificacao Final Professores PIGEAD/UAB 2023

Nome

CRISTIANE BRASILEIRO MAZOCOLI SILVA

Paulo Roberto Castor Maciel

Cely Dos Santos Araujo

Cintia de Andrade Custédio

Aline Fiori dos Santos Feltrin

Licia Giesta Ferreira de Medeiros
Antonio Paulo Muccillo de Medeiros
Eunice de Castro e Silva

Ana Amélia Brasileiro Medeiros Silva
Joice Elica Espindola Paes Ozelame
ANGELA PAULA ZAO BASTOS
TAIS PAGLIUCO BARBOSA

Keite Silva de Melo

CLEBER DUARTE

Rafael Torres Cidade

Claudio Luiz de Oliveira Costa
Priscila L Silva

Patricia Ribeiro Mattar Damiance
Wendel de Oliveira Silva

Stelamary aparecida despincieri Laham

Azul - Classificados
Vermelho - Ndo classificados

Inscrigao

23683
23677
23674
23672
23666
23667
23668
23681
23673
23679
23669
23676
23670
23665
23680
23678
23664
23675
23682
23671

Nota com peso

10
9,6
9,1
9,1
8,9
8,7
8,3
7,2

6
6,1
5,4

5
4,8
4.4
2,2
0,6

0

0
0
0



